Date: 7/02/2019

Permit Type: Build/Structure

Garage/Carport
Other
Demolition/Res
Use Group "R" Residential
Church
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Garage/Carport
Demolition/Res
Remodel/Repairs
Mobile Home
Porch/Deck

Use Group "S" Storage
Outbld/Storage Bld

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL Build/Structure

Permit Type: Erosion & Sediment

Other
Erosion & Sediment

Use Group "R" Residential
Dwelling/Modular

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL Erosion & Sediment

Permit Type: ELECTRICAL

For Pe

From The

Total

(SH

NENFE &AW

34

Total

Total

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL
riod 6/01/2019 Thru 6/30/2022

Office Of The Building Inspector
Tim Carpenter

Evaluation Fees
$10,000.00 $40.80
$7,000.00 $40.80
$81.60
$25,852.00 $149.82

$14,000.00

$546,440.00 $2,086.35
$60,000.00 $408.33
$120,389.00 $685.69
$40.8B0
$5,500.00 $81.60
$61,489.00 $665.21
$23,060.00 $163.20
$31,000.00 $81.60
$904,730.00 $4,525.80

Evaluation Fees
$51.00
$382.50
$204.00
$637.50

Evaluation Fees

BI405



Date: 7/02/2019

Permit Type: ELECTRICAL

Electrical
Garage/Carport

Use Group "B" Business
Electrical

Other
Electrical

Use Group "R" Residential

Church
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Garage/Carport
Remodel/Repairs
Mobile Home

Use Group "S" Storage
Electrical
Outbld/Storage Bld

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL ELECTRICAL

Permit Type: MECHANICAL
Use Group "R" Residential
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Mech Heat/AC/Ref
Mobile Home
ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL MECHANICAL

Permit Type: PLUMBING

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL

For Period

From The Office Of The Building Inspector

6/01/2019 Thru 6/30/2022

Tim Carpenter

Total

[

BRSNS EN

=

34

Total

HORWORN

=

16

Total

Evaluation

$500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$3,000.00
$400.00
$10,328.00
$34,000.00

$1,000.00

$51,150.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$600.00

$106,178.00

Evaluation

$3,000.00
$3,048.00
$34,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,539.00

$75,587.00

Evaluation

Fees

$40.80
$40.80

$81.60

$81.60

$285.60
$204.00

$81.60
$102.00
$122.40
$163.20

$40.80
$81.60

$1,326.00

Fees

$81.60
$40.80
$204.00
$40.80
$244.80
$40.80

$652.80

Fees

BI405



Date: 7/02/2019 CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL BI405
For Period 6/01/2019 Thru 6/30/2022

From The Office 0f The Building Inspector
Tim Carpenter

Permit Type: PLUMBING Total Evaluation Fees
Use Group "R" Residential
2 $4,000.00 $81.60
Dwelling/Modular 5 $22,500.00 $234.60
Addition/Resid 2 $81.60
Remodel/Repairs 1 $1,000.00 $40.80
Mobile Home 4 $1,500.00 $81.60
ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS 2
TOTAL PLUMBING 14 $29,000.00 $520.20
FINAL TOTALS - ADD/ALT - 8

FINAL TOTALS - 104 $1,115,495.00 $7,662.30



